
7
8

8
2

9
2

9
6

1
0

2

1
2

3

1
5

3

2
1

3

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

Sample

P
ro

p
o

rt
io

n
s

Taxa
bin.204:d__Archaea;p__Halobacteriota;c__Methanomicrobia;o__Methanomicrobiales;f__Methanospirillaceae;g__Methanospirillum;s__Methanospirillum sp012520015
bin.220:d__Archaea;p__Halobacteriota;c__Methanosarcinia;o__Methanosarcinales;f__Methanosarcinaceae;g__Methanosarcina;s__Methanosarcina sp002499445
bin.361:d__Archaea;p__Halobacteriota;c__Methanomicrobia;o__Methanomicrobiales;f__Methanoculleaceae;g__Methanoculleus;s__Methanoculleus chikugoensis_A
bin.287:d__Archaea;p__Methanobacteriota;c__Methanobacteria;o__Methanobacteriales;f__Methanobacteriaceae;g__Methanobacterium;s__Methanobacterium sp012838205
bin.144:d__Archaea;p__Thermoplasmatota;c__Thermoplasmata;o__Methanomassiliicoccales;f__Methanomethylophilaceae;g__RumEn−M2;s__RumEn−M2 sp001421175
bin.102:d__Archaea;p__Methanobacteriota;c__Methanobacteria;o__Methanobacteriales;f__Methanobacteriaceae;g__Methanobacterium_A;s__Methanobacterium_A sp002494495
bin.183:d__Archaea;p__Methanobacteriota;c__Methanobacteria;o__Methanobacteriales;f__Methanobacteriaceae;g__;s__
bin.308:d__Archaea;p__Halobacteriota;c__Methanosarcinia;o__Methanosarcinales;f__Methanosarcinaceae;g__Methanimicrococcus;s__Methanimicrococcus sp012518265
bin.210:d__Archaea;p__Halobacteriota;c__Methanosarcinia;o__Methanotrichales;f__Methanotrichaceae;g__Methanothrix_A;s__Methanothrix_A sp001602645
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